
SCHOOLS/COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES 
 

 

Lansing School District Adult and 

Alternative Education (Diploma/GED) 

 

Advent House Ministries (GED) 

 

Holt Adult Education (GED) 

 

Capital Area Literacy Coalition (GED) 

(Tutor assistance, specializing in 

reading/literacy needs)  

 

Head Start (GED) (Parent is eligible if 

children are participating in Head Start 

Program 

 

Grand Ledge Adult Education (GED) 

 

St John’s (GED) 

 

Waverly Schools – NEC (GED) 

 

Lansing Community College 

 

Michigan State University 

 

Davenport University 

 

Western Michigan University of Lansing 

 

University Michigan of Flint 

 

Lawrence Technical University 

 

Northwood University 

 

Sienna Heights University (Lansing) 

 

Ferris State University (Lansing) 

 

Spring Arbor University (Lansing) 

 

Central Michigan University (Lansing) 

 

University of Phoenix (Lansing) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

500 W. Lenawee St., Lansing, MI 

 

 

743 N. MLK Blvd., Lansing, MI 

 

2168 N. Cedar St., Holt, MI 

 

1018 E. Saginaw St., Lansing, MI 

 

 

 

640 Maplehill Ave, Lansing, MI 

 

 

 

7050 W. Saginaw St., Lansing, MI 

 

101 W. Cass St., 2
nd

 Floor, St. Johns 

 

3131 W. Michigan Ave., Lansing, MI 

 

500 N. Washington Sq., Lansing, MI 

 

220 Trowbridge Rd., East Lansing, MI 

 

200 S. Grand Ave, Lansing, MI 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

210 W. Shiawassee St., Lansing (University Center) 

 

4202 Collins Rd., Lansing, MI 

 

2900 West Rd., Suite 301, East Lansing, MI 

 

3100 West Rd., East Lansing, MI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

517-325-6800 

 

 

517-485-4722 

 

517-699-1515 

 

517-485-4949 

 

 

 

517-882-5025 

 

 

 

517-321-7781 

 

989-224-2000 

 

517-484-1751 

 

517-483-1200 

 

517-355-1855 

 

517-484-2600 

 

517-483-9728 

 

517-483-9727 

 

517-483-9724 

 

517-483-9725 

 

517-483-9726 

 

517-483-9723 

 

517-333-0480 

 

517-337-8360 

 

517-333-8293 

 


